October

Student Life Calendar

October 04, Saturday

Student Life Office, Gym (femporarily)
Hours: 9:00 a.m. — 6:00 p.m., Mon. —
Thurs.; 8:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m., Friday
Phone: 409-933-8180

Student Recreation Room
Hours: Noon — 4:00 p.m., Mon. — Fri.
Phone: 409-933-8660

Noon Away — Soccer Game, Lone Star College vs. COM Concordia Lutheran HS
October 07, Tuesday
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Advisor on the Go Student Center
An Advisor will be set up at a table to answer your questions.
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. SGA General Meeting Boardroom
October 09, Thursday
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Game On Event, Kickball & Dodge Ball Gym

12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m.

“Land Subsidence in the Houston Metropolitan Area, Texas, Derived from GPS Observations”

Speaker: Timothy J. Kearns, PhD Candidate, U of H Dept. of Earth and Atmospheric Sciences

and HoustonNet Project mgr. LRC 7131
12:30 p.m. — 1:25 p.m. Graphing Polynomial Functions: From Zeroes to Heroes TVB 1527
Focus: Math 1314
October 11, Saturday
7:30 a.m. The Walk to End Alzheimer’s at Stewart Beach Pavilion in Galveston  Meet in front of Admin
If you need a ride, call Kari Drake at 409-933-8180.
October 12, Sunday
Noon Home — Soccer Game, COM vs. LSC — Cy Fair Field inside the track
October 14, Tuesday
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Hispanic Heritage Celebration LRC 131
October 16, Thursday
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Program Showcase Outside
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October 17, Friday

9:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.

October 18, Saturday

GCIC Sports Day

San Jacinto Central

Noon Home — Soccer Game, COM vs. LSC — Montgomery Field inside the track
October 21, Tuesday
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Health and Nutrition Workshop P-118, Gym
October 22, Wednesday
9:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m. St. Luke’s Blood Drive benefiting David Divine Student Center
W alk-ins welcome. Call Kari Drake at 409-933-8180 for an appointment.
October 23, Thursday
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Risk Management Workshop P-118, Gym
At least one representative from every club and organization should attend.
12:30 p.m. — 1:25 p.m. Straight to the Point: Graphing Linear Equations TVB 1527
Focus: Math 0310
October 25, Saturday
8:00 a.m. — 11:00 a.m. Campus Clean Up Day Student Center

Dress appropriately. Breakfast will be served. Call Michelle Gerami at 409-933-8351

or Kari Drake at 409-933-8180 for more information

October 28, Tuesday
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. University Fair Workshop TV'B 1344
Learn what questions to ask at the November 11" University Fair.
October 30, Thursday
12:30 p.m. — 1:30 p.m. Halloween Bash Student Center
Costume contest, pumpkin decorating contest and tasty treats
12:30 p.m. — 1:25 p.m. Dangerous Curves Ahead: Exponential/Logarithmic Graphs TVB 1527

Focus: Math 1314

Upcoming November Events

Student Faculty Luncheon, November 6
Habitat for Humanity, November 8
University Fair, November 11
Native American Heritage Celebration, November 18

Turkey Bowl, November 21
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